Final Liability: % (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  Repair Cost: S\$  Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ ( days)  Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ (\$ x days)  Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one  GIA/LTA Search S\$  Medical: S\$  Disbursement: S\$  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	15/5/2010		ï					
Surveyor:    DOI:   ASSIGNMENT   Dute/Time:   Cloud   Dute/Time:   Cloud	INS. CAS	E OWNER:		CC4 / 60/ 10	n 71299	, 20042	LKK:	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. : STATE SOLUTION Insured Vehicle No. : STATE SOLUTION Insured Vehicle No. : STATE SOLUTION Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : HP: Make / Model : Insured Tel No. : UVIL YES / NO ) Nature of Accident : If NO Drive Name / Age : Drive Tel No. : (VIL YES / NO ) Insured Labellity : % Final ? Yes / No / No. Phase ? Yes / No. : The Glass of the control of t		W V	, .d			1 Pipas	IDAC:	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. :	Surveyor:	_ H	841			2	A	1 0
Insured Vehicle No.    Section of Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured It No.   Policy No.					7/12/1019	-	4/17	12019
Name of Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured Text No. Insure of Accident Insured Text No. Insure of Accident Insured In	Pre-assig	n/CCU/FTE	CT6 1001	in Irana		Registered in Mer	rimen:	
Name of Instanced	Insured V	chicle No. :	2/M70	448		D400 1	w 11 - 0 7 1	12/57
Make / Model :	Name of I	asured ·	V	, ,	Claim No.	:	1400 31	17/11/
Excess Set II:SS	Insured Te	1 No .			Policy No.	:		
15 driver the towner?		Year Table		2/1.12	Make / Mo	del :	5	
If NO, Driver Name / Age :   Driver Tel No. :   (VIL: YES / NO)   Instruct Liability :   %   Final ? Yes / No		Darker and the second s	1000000	- 6/11/00	Place of Ac	ecident :		
Driver Tell No.: (VII. YES /NO)   Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes /No   Insured Liability: RMKS: RMKS		( 125	/ NO ) Nat	ure of Accident :				
INSRS:   INSRS:   WSP:   Tel:   Tel:					OI GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO · TP	GIA PEDODT.	VEG (NG
DNSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: Liability: Liability	771	1 Ter 10		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liai	bility: %	Final? Yes/N	(ES / NO
WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP:	-20C1	1182	<b>-</b>					0
Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: R		non \	INSPS.		-		<b>→</b>	
Liability: RMKS: RMK		King F	WSP:				INSRS:	
Date / Time	41 14	t	11	HA				
Date   Time	RMKS:		WI		100	R-A		
STAGE   DATE / PICK	Date/ Time				RMKS:		RMKS:	
Non-Reporting br (1sh)   Non-Reporting br (1		Clarely II	0 100 k	40 1	3			
Non-Reporting to (Falas):		30 00 DV 8	15 2 03 1 K	an de soupe for	1cd352;0019		D.	ATE / PIC
Notification tr (ff non-pickup):   Clure & Sulphorf   Decumentation Check List: Handler   Typist		89 MN8 5	-cre(AXA)	(2) 39 W (wy)	c3 ; 60A: 19/12	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	d):	
Call Ol:   After call lir to Ol:   Documentation Check List:   Handler   Typist   Notification   Ir (if non-pickup)	23/2/200	ALAIR			1136	Non-Reporting ltr (Fin	al):	
After call it to O:   Documentation Check List:   Handler   Typist		+ TO CLUK	A Mahmod	111 1. 5.			ріскир):	
Notification by   After call it to Of:			20091111	up 70 EQ.				
Affecal lit to OI:  Authorisation To Act:  Refease Voucher- Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice:  ITA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD PRELIMINARY ADVICE  Date/Time:  Sent By:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Sent By:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  FINALIZATION  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  FINALIZATION  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  FINALIZATION  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:  % (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  LOD  Date/Time:  Confirm with  Email  Call  SS  Global SyN No.:  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Date/Time:  SS  Global Sun SS:  Confirm with:  Email  Call  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Email  Call  Date/Time:  Date/					-	Notification It ('S	k List: Handler	Typist
Authorisation To Act						After call ltr to OI:	pickup)	
Final Repair Bill:								+
Car Rental Invoice	U.							
Towing Invoice				1				
LTA/GIA:				9			1124	
PIR:			.,3			LTA / GIA :		<u> </u>
Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD								j
DOD								
Post-Repair Photos:						LOD		]
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVI	CE Date/Time:		Sent Bv:		Payment Breakdown F	orm:	
Repair Cost:   S\$   ( days )   Reduction:   %   Email   Call	FINALIZATION	B . =:		_ <b>J</b> .				
FINAL SETTLEMENT			10					
Final Liability:   %   (Agreed / Assessed)   BOLA S/N No. :   If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	FINAL SETTLEMENT				%		ail Call	
Loss of Rental (LOR):   S\$   (   days)	Final Liability:	%				Email Call		
Loss of Use (LOU):   S\$ (\$ x days)		22		-/ 2011 B/IN INO. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	:	
Loss of Income (LOI):  S\$ (\$ x days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOI Tick only one  GIA/LTA Search  S\$  Medical:  S\$  Disbursement:  S\$  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)  2) Report Format:  3) Survey fee:  TOTAL PAYMENT  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  ayee 1:  S\$  Name 1:  ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)  S\$  Name 3:	Loss of Use (LOU):	and the second s						
LOR only	Loss of Income (LOI):	/4						
Medical: S\$  Medical: S\$  Disbursement: S\$  Legal Cost S\$  Cotal: S\$  Global Sum S\$:  Cotal: S\$  Confirm with: Email Call  Avee 1: S\$  Name 1: Avee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$  Name 3:	LOR only LOU on	ly LOR + LOU					14.	
Disbursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format: 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 60-60 State: S\$ Global Sum SS:  INAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  ayee 1: S\$ Name 1: ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:				[and only one]				
Legal Cost S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 500-00 Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 1: ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	Disbursement:		<u> </u>			1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject/Private Ca	ottle Rin
TINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  ayee 1: S\$ Name 1:  ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:  ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	egal Cost			(e.g. Tow/ Independent )		2) Report Format:	(1)	the (VI)
Ayee 1: S\$ Name 1: S\$ Name 2: Ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:			Global S	um S\$:	3	3) Survey fee:	160-W	
Name 1:  ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)  S\$  Name 2:  ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)  S\$  Name 3:					F	Email Call		
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:						Call		
Ivanie 3.	ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		American recorded and an artist of the second					
		1	Name 3:			1		

THE REST WITH MICHIGAN PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	
ACCICINI	A FEW ALLES

		1	
From	Date.	Veh No: SJC. L	7187
Estimated Cost:	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus	2/82 Yr Regn: 26/7 / M44/
OD TP I WS I TP RES	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	www. 2011 y raxry rinne mover /
	SJC 1218Z		
at Workshop m/s 🧨		Colour BRUN	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Arexan		Sp.Reading 65663	
Insured:	EQI	Eng/No:	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.			320 705446232
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poo	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed /	
(Client's Record)		Brake: norder / Jammed /	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / (Rim / STD A	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Policy Condition)	Inflorm	Tyre Size: F:	205 S5R17
Remark: The veh had cor	mmenced its N/S O/S	R:	
	ne of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	/ LIZA /MIE / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:			
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	Front	Rear
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 3		L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
		D.O.A. 26/11/19	D.O.I. 04/12/19
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at	PERFORMANLE
CA / REV / REP. /			I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or
Date: Per	Vehicle: IN / OUT son Contacted:		
	Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision.
	THE STATE OF THE S		
Pli	7\$ 3240.00 (Red \$	1168.95/ 22411-	excluded check teams
'1'			5 \$ 85 95
		4	705-13
	The state of the s		
			The second secon
ate/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Section 1	merca.	the filter of the contract of	THE WORLD WINDS AND A THE ARCHITECTURE OF THE
ate/Time, File Return to?	and the transfer of	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
	Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
	824-24 F B 7243		)S+RSSI
epopt Formst ;		: Interview (\$	) Photos
ensp frem / EEL: 12		: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
and a second second of the	* ************************************	: Weel end th	
			TOTAL

BMW Dealer

# **Performance Motors Limited**

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSal 64796624 (Motorrad (AfterSales) (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

03 DEC 2019

Estimate No Date Estima Prepared By	ted : 03/12/2019 : Inthiran A/L	Thurasamy		Page No.	: 1 of 4
Tang Siew	Green Walk	c	- ACCOUNT - ash Sales - S ingapore	40000 ervice	
REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO. WBA2E320705H46232	REGN. DATE 30/05/2017	MODEL 216d G TOUR	ER	MILEAGE O
T P To re pr	DESCRIPTION To replace rear bumper and attachment ainting rear bumper. To check electrical wiring systems a par section for proper function. To remove old PDC assembly, replayed a connect to new bumper including a coper function.  Sundries.	nd lightings at the	and		VALUE 850 1,278.00 934 1,938.00 (50 177.00 /50 177.00
RE SU RE RE	ESCRIPTION EAR BUMPER CARRIER ? UPPORT ? EAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROEAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LI	NES PDC Cut/	QTY	PRIC 1 460.40 1 45.55 1 110.55 1 1,045.45 Otal Parts	
Surveyor's Name Surveyor's Tel Authorised Date RESURVEY PART. Surveyor's E-mail	RASTUL Sign  GOV (OVE)  SPHOTO BY SURVEYOR YES (NO PARTIES OF A PERSON OF	IL Yes / No	Grand 7	2 GST @ 7%	: 2,747.00 : 1,661.95 : 0.00 : 0.00 : 308.63 : 4,717.58

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Jaime Tay <jaime.tay@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 December 2019 8:40 AM

To: Cc:

PBSP; Admin A

assignments

Subject:

RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SJC1218Z & SJW5044B ON 26/11/2019.

EQI REF: DM19HO03177/JT

Attachments:

SKM\_558e19120314140.pdf; IMG\_1386.jpg; IMG\_1390.jpg; IMG\_1392.jpg; IMG\_

1397.jpg

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email.

We are unable to comment on liability as our insured has not reported the accident. We have written to them and will revert on your/your client's claim once we receive the SAS.

Dear Sirs,

Kindly assist on PRS on WP BASIS.

Thank you.

Regards,

Jaime Tay

Executive | Claims

### **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6496 9882 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 882 | fax 65 6223 4194 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



A Member of Citystate

you've got a friend Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: 03 December 2019 17:33

To: Jaime Tay <jaime.tay@eqinsurance.com.sg> Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SJC1218Z & SJW5044B ON 26/11/2019

Dear Sirs,

We are agreeable to use a common surveyor below:

## 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 6256 3561 Fax: 6741 4108

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: Jaime Tay < jaime.tay@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 December 2019 5:31 PM To: PBSP < pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SJC1218Z & SJW5044B ON 26/11/2019

[External Mail] This email originated from outside of the organisation; be careful with requests, attachments and links.

# Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Sir.

We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please <u>revert within 2 working days</u> if you agree or have any objections to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6255 0808 Fax: 6849 9155	2) Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6286 0155 Fax: 6284 1539 Contact Person: Sophia
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Amy/ Grace	4) Priority Services Tel: 62934822 Fax: 62963283 Contact Person: Sharon
5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd Tel: 67486076 Fax: 67480361 Contact Person: Elson/Elgene	6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6741-4108
7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services Tel: 81825263 Fax: 67461148 Contact Person: Kelvin	8) Automotive Appraiser & Surveying Services Tel: 96623655 Fax: 67655662 Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) JP Knights Pte Ltd	10) Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068	Tel: 67472822
Fax: 63445328	Fax: 67470070
11) Infiniti Appraisal Service Tel: 96684818/90099001 Fax: 64587432	12) Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd Tel: 65091788 Fax: 65096221

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days. Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,

#### Jaime Tay

Executive | Claims



### **EQ Insurance Company Limited**

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singage 069110 did 65 6496 9882 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 882 | fax 65 6223 4430 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: 03 December 2019 15:30

**To:** EQI PRS < EQIPRS@eqinsurance.com.sg>; Joel Goh < joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg> **Subject:** REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SJC1218Z & SJW5044B ON 26/11/2019

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Total Control Panel

Login

To: eqiprs@eqinsurance.com.sg

Remove simedarby.com.sg from my allow list

From: pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg

You received this message because the domain simedarby.com.sg is on your allow list.